Brochure
CloudEngine S5751-L Series Remote Unit Switches Brochure 1
CloudEngine S5751-L Series Remote Unit
Switches Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5751-L series remote unit switches provide all-GE downlink ports and
GE optical uplink ports.
Product Overview
CloudEngine S5751-L series remote units of campus switch are all-gigabit Ethernet switch based on the innovative architecture,

ports. The remote modules provide PoE capabilities on demand for IP phones. The camera provides data access and power
supply.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5751-
L8T2X-RUA
S5751-L8T2X-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports, with 1*AC power adapter,
Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8T2X-RUA
S5751-L8T2J-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*2.5GE SFP ports, with 1*AC power adapter,
Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8LP2X-RUA
S5751-L8LP2X-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 35 W PoE, with
1*AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8LP2J-RUA
S5751-L8LP2J-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*2.5GE SFP ports, 35 W PoE, with 1*AC
power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2X-RUA
S5751-L8P2X-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 128 W PoE, with
1*220 V AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2J-RUA
S5751-L8P2J-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*2.5GE SFP ports, 128 W PoE, with 1*220
V AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8T2HX-RUA
S5751-L8T2HX-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*Hybrid 10GE SFP+ ports, PoE via hybrid
cable, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8T2HJ-RUA
S5751-L8T2HJ-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*Hybrid 2.5G SFP ports, PoE via hybrid cable,
Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2HX-RUA
S5751-L8P2HX-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*Hybrid 10GE SFP+ ports, PoE via
hybrid cable, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2HJ-RUA
S5751-L8P2HJ-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*Hybrid 2.5G SFP ports, PoE via hybrid
cable, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2PN2J-RUA
S5751-L8P2PN2J-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(6*PoE+), 2*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T
Ports(PoE+), 2*2.5GE SFP ports, 128 W PoE, with 1*220 V AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-L Series Remote Unit Switches Brochure 12
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2PN2X-RUA
S5751-L8P2PN2X-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(6*PoE+), 2*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T
Ports(PoE+), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 128 W PoE, with 1*220 V AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8P2PN2HX-RUA
S5751-L8P2PN2HX-RUA(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(6*PoE+), 2*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T
Ports(PoE+), 2*Hybrid 10GE SFP+ ports, PoE via hybrid cable, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L4LP8UN2X-RUA
S5751-L4LP8UN2X-RUA (4*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 8*10M/100M/1G/2.5GBASE-T
ports(4*PoE+, 4*PoE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 128W PoE, 1*AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L8LP4UN2X-RUA
S5751-L8LP4UN2X-RUA (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 4*10M/100M/1G/2.5GBASE-T
ports(PoE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 128W PoE, with 1*AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L16LP4UN2X-RUA
S5751-L16LP4UN2X-RUA (16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(8*PoE+), 4*10M/100M/1G/2.5GBASE-T
ports(PoE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 128W PoE, 1*AC power adapter, Fanless)
CloudEngine S5751-
L24T2J-RUA
S5751-L24T2J-RUA(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*2.5GE SFP ports, built-in AC power, Fanless)